Summer 2018

SL Tier: Blue Tier

10305
05780
10542
11408
04433
09059
07140
10649
05780
00472
09664
10348
10249
09711
08835
09781
10563
10724
07310
08215
10480
10279
08455
01195
10311
10474
09034
09805
10633
10665
03025
07270
10502
10453
10579
10308
10600
80366
10721
05087
10153
09393
09702
10612
10622
07237
44157

Norine
Bianca
Kevin
Lisa
LeAnne
Stephanie
Leslie
Steven
Bianca
James
Evelyn
Deena
Bryan
Carol
Matthew
Brigitte
Jonathan
Joyce
Sarah
Jennifer
Robert
Juan
Kimmery
Dennis
Elizabeth
Eric
Crystina
Michelle
Ashley
John
Robin
Linda
Ray
Jose
Alfredo
Tiffany
Chi
Lupita
Chrystal
Geraldine
Catherine
Jennifer
Taurean
Brian
Cash
Tricia
Crystal

Petersen
Bernard
Huffer
Halterman
Hardy
Sierota
Balter
Jones
Bernard
Conner I
Kielich
D'Angelo
Branch
Poston
Alonzo
Cerullo
Quinn
Knight
Stevenson
Whiteaker
Noone
Gonzalez
Burchfield
Kemp
Valle
Perez
Marquina
Viele
Tolentino
Bridges
Sauter
Werner
Herzog
Sanchez
Negrete
Frechette
Diep
Felix
Ulferts
Groen
Cameron
Mazzoni
Hunt
Wilson
Wilson
Bent
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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04106
01103
01201
04405
04209
04204
01109
04301
02106
02210
02210
02205
02113
04204
04401
01114
05110
01106
04106
04211

05110
05103
02103
02113
01203
01212
05104
05103
02208
05111

04403
01109
05101
05113
02110
04211

04205
05102
02202
04203
04104
01211

02209
01205
04108
01107
02204

Breaking Scissor Hands
Holland Daze

Whore Island Ocelots
The Hive

Twisted Bears
Whiskey Business
Rack 'Em!

No Worries

Bada Bing

Right On Cue!

Right On Cue!

Holy Toledo!

Love A Perfect Rack!!
Whiskey Business
Strictly Business
Chasing Holes
Taking Over

Shlt Show

Breaking Scissor Hands
Dilly Dilly

Taking Over

Pocket Pool!

Pocket Wars

Love A Perfect Rack!!
Group Therapy

Dilly Dilly!

The Wanderers
Pocket Pool!

Pho Cue!

Mixed Nutz

No Mercy!

Rack 'Em!

Papa's Ball Breakers!
Time 4 Sum Aksion
Scratch Our Balls
Dilly Dilly

Molon Labe!

Balls In Hand
Danny K's!!
Sixty-Two Fifty
American Pride

Money Shot
Brockstars

May The Cue Be With You!

Gender: All
PA PPM
83.3333% 2.5000
79.1667% 2.3750
77.7778% 2.3333
73.3333% 2.2000
72.2222% 2.1667
72.2222% 2.1667
72.2222% 2.1667
70.0000% 2.1000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
63.8889% 1.9167
63.3333% 1.9000
62.9630% 1.8889
61.9048% 1.8571
61.1111% 1.8333
61.1111% 1.8333
61.1111% 1.8333
61.1111% 1.8333
60.6061% 1.8182
60.0000% 1.8000
59.2593% 1.7778
59.2593% 1.7778
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143
56.6667% 1.7000
56.6667% 1.7000
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667

Place
1
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: Blue Tier

09670
09922
02915
10155
10595
03128
01167
01413
80372
05024
10685
06035
09906
10345
10619
05816
10156
10614
09206
11477
09641
09976
10386
10547
10737
10757
10743
05171
10582
08261
10340
10502
09971
10377
10212
10510
10556
10649
10646
08905
80384
10539
08662
10536
10558
09670
09954

Robert
Unique
Lois
Wendi
Russell
Joy
Steven
Timothy
Lindsey
Heidi
Walter
Sean
Natalie
Kristin
Velonika
Christy
Korie
Hani
April
Don
Melissa
Ron
Mudit
Angela
Laura
Erick
Eduardo
Michelle
Casey
Wendy
John
Ray
Eduardo
Johnny
Bret
Charles
Richard
Steven
Anthony
Kymberley
Andres
Misty
Michael
James
Anthony
Robert
Tiffany

Salazar
Perez
Williams
Gutmann
Werts
Vega
Winnat
Heggem
Garcia
White
Torres
Oberbeck
Lopez
Randol
Matagaono
Zwetsch
Mulleady
Mudawar
Miller
Woodhead
Montague
Perttula
Gupta
King
Lawther
Mejia
Guerrero
Keller
Arisohn
Coyne
Martin
Herzog
Garcia-Escoto
Montgomery
Carlin
Gillaspy
Heider
Jones
Trillo
Mickler
Bermudez
Wortz
Vargas
Rollins
Burke
Salazar
Menard
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Report By League

8-Ball

MW Team # Team Name
01205  #FAFO!IIMN
05111 Mixed Nutz
01206 Whammy's
04109 Hooligans!
04205 Molon Labe!
04307 Even Steven!!!
01115  Just The Tip!
01112  High 5's All Around!!!!!!
01104  Cheeky Chalkers!!!!!
05106  Billiard Cosby!!!!
02107  Just For Fun
02101 Ball Breakers
02208 Pho Cuel!
02111 Chalk Is Cheap
02206  Won 'N' Done!!
04208 Cues Your Daddy!!
04203 Danny K's!!
04202  The Pit Of Misery!!
01105  Lobstrosities!!!N
04401  Strictly Business
01102  Our Balls Itch!!!
04103  Tight Rack
01213  Can't Fix Stupid
02210 Right On Cue!
01105  Lobstrosities!!!N
04405 The Hive
02202 Balls In Hand
04206  All Balls And A Rack!
04107  Pool Tang Clan!!!!!
01113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut!
01108  Shenanigans!
04307 Even Steven!!!
02208 Pho Cuel!
02101 Ball Breakers
04202  The Pit Of Misery!!
04212  That One Team!
02202 Balls In Hand
05105 Dobby Stompers!
04207 Rack & Balls
01111 Sticks Of Fury Redux
05112  Hedz Or Tales!!!!!
01211 American Pride
04104  Sixty-Two Fifty
04103  Tight Rack
02201  Our Balls Itch Too
02209 Breaking Bad!!!!!
04305 Hedz Up!i
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Gender: All
PA PPM
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
51.5152% 1.5455
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
48.1481% 1.4444
48.1481% 1.4444
48.1481% 1.4444
48.1481% 1.4444
48.1481% 1.4444
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
46.6667% 1.4000
46.6667% 1.4000
46.6667% 1.4000
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.4545% 1.3636
45.4545% 1.3636

Place
42
42
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
58
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
75
75
75
75
75
80
80
80
80
80
80
86
86
86
89
89
89
89
93
93
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Report By League

Summer 2018 Gender: All
8-Ball
SL Tier: Blue Tier SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
07667 Alissa Nobili 2 1 5 04303 La Resistance! 45.4545% 1.3636 93
11398 Matt Cuomo 3 N 6 04405 The Hive 45.4545% 1.3636 93
10125 Philip Valle 2 6 3 01203  Group Therapy 44.4444% 1.3333 97
10306 Sara Real 2 6 2 01212 Dilly Dilly! 44.4444% 1.3333 97
08943 Mary Moore 3 6 3 02207 Nigelian's Monsters 44.4444%  1.3333 97
09331 Mel Frilot 3 6 3 01205 #FAFO!IM 44.4444% 1.3333 97
05946 Erin Kelly 3 9 5 04104  Sixty-Two Fifty 44.4444% 1.3333 97
10549 Candace Naversen 2 6 3 04209 Twisted Bears 44.4444% 1.3333 97
10381 Dylan Damuth 3 9 5 04201 Who Cares? 44.4444% 1.3333 97
09059 Stephanie Sierota 3 6 2 01102  Our Balls Itch!!! 44.4444% 1.3333 97
09167 Jennifer Huntley 2 6 2 05102 Los Borachos!!!!! 44.4444% 1.3333 97
09589 Laurel Robinson 3 6 3 04307 Even Steven!l! 44.4444% 1.3333 97
11364 Ron Chavez 3 9 5 04303 La Resistance! 44.4444% 1.3333 97
10527 Taylor Paternostro 3 9 4 05105 Dobby Stompers! 44.4444% 1.3333 97
11495 Matthew Hoover 3 12 6 04406 Centerfield!!!!! 44.4444% 1.3333 97
10615 David Pettit 3 10 4 04205 Molon Labe! 43.3333% 1.3000 110
10666 Cody Moegling 3 10 5 04205 Molon Labe! 43.3333% 1.3000 110
10601 Alyssa Perez 3 10 4 05108 The Incorrigibles! 43.3333% 1.3000 110
10034 Nicholas Wiersema 3 7 3 01201  Whore Island Ocelots 42.8571% 1.2857 113
09211 Aida Sarah 3 7 3 04212 That One Team! 42.8571% 1.2857 113
09954 Tiffany Menard 3 7 3 05112 Hedz Or Tales!!!!! 42.8571% 1.2857 113
10696 Katie Kraydich 3 7 3 05108 The Incorrigibles! 42.8571% 1.2857 113
08755 Sarah Hadhoud 3 8 3 02111 Chalk Is Cheap 41.6667% 1.2500 117
09912 Sasan Sadri 3 8 3 04108 Money Shot 41.6667% 1.2500 117
10032 Lester Simon 3 8 3 02201  Our Balls Itch Too 41.6667% 1.2500 117
10434 Ryan Reott 3 8 3 04202 The Pit Of Misery!! 41.6667% 1.2500 117
09797 Meredith Gandolfo 3 8 3 04303 La Resistance! 41.6667% 1.2500 117
10560 Flor Cotto 2 8 3 04404 Jacks Queens & Jokers 41.6667% 1.2500 117
90199 Victor Ruiz 3 8 3 05113 Time 4 Sum Aksion 41.6667% 1.2500 117
10726 Jesse Guzman 3 8 3 04207 Rack & Balls 41.6667% 1.2500 117
10032 Lester Simon 3 9 4 01102  Our Balls Itch!!! 40.7407% 1.2222 125
10571 Joshua Ludy 3 9 4 04407 Shooters! 40.7407% 1.2222 125
80369 Larry Torres 3 10 4 04105 Team Solo Cue!!! 40.0000% 1.2000 127
10638 Shawn Del Valle 3 11 5 04101 Lot Of Green!! 39.3939% 1.1818 128
10089 Judy Vieira 3 1 3 04304 Crackin Racks 39.3939% 1.1818 128
07314 Joni Bender 3 6 2 01203 Group Therapy 38.8889% 1.1667 130
11407 Luis Monzalvo 2 6 3 02103 Pocket Wars 38.8889% 1.1667 130
04966 Michelle Good 3 12 3 04307 Even Steven!!l 38.8889% 1.1667 130
08852 Jennifer Hunter 2 6 3 01108 Shenanigans! 38.8889%  1.1667 130
10396 Tiffani Engstrom 2 6 3 01112  High 5's All Around!!!!!l 38.8889% 1.1667 130
10505 Angelina Figueroa 2 6 2 01106  Shlt Show 38.8889% 1.1667 130
11482 Brent Stanson 3 6 1 04107 Pool Tang Clan!!!! 38.8889% 1.1667 130
SL Tier: Orange Tier SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place

04611 Bradley Hauser 6 6 6 02106 Bada Bing 83.3333% 2.5000 1
06499 Trevor Whitworth 6 6 6 01102  Our Balls ltch!!! 83.3333%  2.5000 1
09433 Jonathan Blunda 6 6 6 04402 The 86'd! 72.2222%  2.1667 3
87355 Jeffrey Hindmand 6 6 6 04301 No Worries 72.2222% 2.1667 3
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: Orange Tier

03913
10576
14122
10455
05257
11093
10455
01649
10359
10561
10019
10557
08674
04516
07442
12038
02923
01275
09546
89472
04799
07254
08663
03209
06030
03209
09423
11093
00102
10557
06659
09681
02196
06273
04477
89952
12552
01339
10673
09870
09709
04644
06030
07002
09861
09861
09143

Lisa
John
Zach
Matthew
Dale
Ulysses
Matthew
Robert
David
Bill
David
Mike
David
Nigel
Oliver
Nicholas
Robert
Andrew
Jesse
Sunny
Brannigan
Lena
Marco
Arthur
Sean
Arthur
Michael
Ulysses
Doug
Mike
Richard
Alfonso
Robert
Bryan
Jimbo
John
Andrew
Alex
Leonardo
Duane
Blake
Nick
Sean
Braulio
Peter Keith
Peter Keith
Bryce

Sorbel
Blake
Schoenberger
Skinas
Austin
Ruiz
Skinas
Cloyd
Goddard
Dillman
Boardman
Watson
Whatley
Von Trotha
Richardson
Syquia
Quintana
Dehritz
Hickey
Lee
Leishman
Murrillo
Cerullo
Harvey
Brown
Harvey
Leonard
Ruiz
Finch
Watson
Walters
Gutierrez
Bartlett
Follette
Self
Gomez
Yirak
Rodriguez
Pulizzi
Vieira
Belleville
Sosa
Brown
Santana
Vibal
Vibal
Sheridan
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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01201
01207
01204
05112
01103
02202
04305
01213
04206
01207
04102
04403
01206
02207
02207
01205
04302
02106
02113
04110
05102
01110
01114
02207
04204
04408
01210
01212
02111

02102
02204
05101
04210
04401
04209
01204
04105
02210
04108
04304
04103
02208
02201
04106
02204
01206
02111

Whore Island Ocelots
Lucky John's!
TRBLMKRS $!!!

Holland Daze
Balls In Hand

Can't Fix Stupid

All Balls And A Rack!
Lucky John's!

Hit A Raillll

No Mercy!
Whammy's
Nigelian's Monsters
Nigelian's Monsters

In The Hole

Bada Bing

Love A Perfect Rack!!
Fresh Ballz $!!!!

Oops

Chasing Holes
Nigelian's Monsters
Whiskey Business
Nice Rack

AllMyFriendsAreWalkers!!

Dilly Dilly!
Chalk Is Cheap
Hey, Don't Miss

May The Cue Be With You!

Papa's Ball Breakers!
Rackless Behaviorl!
Strictly Business
Twisted Bears
TRBLMKRS $!!!
Team Solo Cue!!!
Right On Cue!
Money Shot
Crackin Racks
Tight Rack

Pho Cue!

Our Balls ltch Too

Breaking Scissor Hands
May The Cue Be With You!

Whammy's
Chalk Is Cheap

Gender: All
PA PPM  Place
70.8333% 2.1250 5
66.6667% 2.0000 6
66.6667% 2.0000 6
66.6667% 2.0000 6
62.9630% 1.8889 9
62.5000% 1.8750 10
60.6061% 1.8182 11
58.3333% 1.7500 12
57.1429% 1.7143 13
55.5556% 1.6667 14
55.5556% 1.6667 14
54.1667% 1.6250 16
52.3810% 1.5714 17
52.3810% 1.5714 17
52.3810% 1.5714 17
52.3810% 1.5714 17
52.3810% 1.5714 17
51.8519% 1.5556 22
51.8519% 1.5556 22
51.8519% 1.5556 22
50.0000% 1.5000 25
50.0000% 1.5000 25
50.0000% 1.5000 25
48.1481% 1.4444 28
48.1481% 1.4444 28
48.1481% 1.4444 28
47.6190% 1.4286 31
47.6190% 1.4286 31
47.6190% 1.4286 31
47.6190% 1.4286 31
47.6190% 1.4286 31
47.6190% 1.4286 31
46.6667% 1.4000 37
46.6667% 1.4000 37
44.4444% 1.3333 39
44.4444% 1.3333 39
43.3333% 1.3000 41
42.4242% 1.2727 42
41.6667% 1.2500 43
41.0256% 1.2308 44
40.0000% 1.2000 45
38.8889% 1.1667 46
38.8889% 1.1667 46
38.8889% 1.1667 46
38.8889% 1.1667 46
38.0952% 1.1429 50
38.0952% 1.1429 50
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: Orange Tier

01512 James Dobson
09952 Joe Figueroa
06273 Bryan Follette
04566 Kyle Hodson
14888 Derrick Cabrera
07438 Tawnia Mayes
07225 James Endsley
89655 Yichi Zhang
02070 Erik Christensen
04324 John Olivas
06030 Sean Brown
12001 Robert Brooks
11093 Ulysses Ruiz
09830 Dennis Snavely
06060 Carmine Kennedy
06931 Michael Kato
04633 lIsaias Morales
02520 Robert Rice
09830 Dennis Snavely
07254 Lena Murrillo
06273 Bryan Follette
08242 Randall Robinson
70083 Jose Vazquez
01728 Damon Leach
03179 Thom Nakahara
05256 Mike Schwichow
80235 Christopher McClelland
08663 Marco Cerullo
09204 John Callanan
01575 Raymond Mallory
03218 Carl Ritchie
03012 James Whiteaker
06841 Dale Bean
SL Tier: Purple Tier
09337 Rogeur Habachiy
00881 Bruce Bebee
10273 Alfredo Martinez
00328 Matt Rossi
07989 Kevin Grimes
03937 Duke Burchell
07989 Kevin Grimes
90042 Andy Fox
88066 Joel Lara
09386 Geno Pastrano
89064 Carson Chiu
97973 Peter Rodela
06981 Richard Calabuig
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

3 04209 Twisted Bears

4 04303 La Resistance!

4 02102 Hey, Don't Miss

4 04205 Molon Labe!

4 04105 Team Solo Cuel!!

4 01208 Unbroken

5 04208 Cues Your Daddy!!

5 04110 Fresh Ballz $!'!!

3 02206 Won 'N' Done!!

4 05103 Pocket Pool!

3 01102  Our Balls Itch!!!

3 01115  Just The Tip!

2 04201 Who Cares?

4 04307 Even Steven!!!

4 02203 Hog Wild

3 01213 Can't Fix Stupid

3 04206 All Balls And A Rack!

3 04405 The Hive

3 05111 Mixed Nutz

2 02110  Scratch Our Balls

2 01104 Cheeky Chalkers!!!!!

1 04307 Even Steven!!!

4 04308 Tubby's Tavern!

3 04207 Rack & Balls

2 04301 No Worries

2 01202 D3ad In Da Hol3!MN

2 01104 Cheeky Chalkers!!!!!

2 04104  Sixty-Two Fifty

1 02209 Breaking Bad!!!ll

2 04203 DannyK's!!

1 01211 American Pride

1 04211 Dilly Dilly

0 01101  The DePENdants
MW Team # Team Name

10 04303 La Resistance!

8 01108 Shenanigans!

10 04204 Whiskey Business

6 04201 Who Cares?

6 02109 Box Of Chocolates

8 04102 HitARailll

11 04202 The Pit Of Misery!!

6 01115  Just The Tip!

5 04303 La Resistance!

6 05103 Pocket Pool!

4 05113 Time 4 Sum Aksion

5 05112 Hedz Or Tales!!!!!

4 04106 Breaking Scissor Hands

Gender: All
PA PPM
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
37.5000% 1.1250
37.5000% 1.1250
37.5000% 1.1250
37.0370% 1.1
36.6667% 1.1000
36.6667% 1.1000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
30.3030% 0.9091
29.6296% 0.8889
29.1667% 0.8750
29.1667% 0.8750
28.5714% 0.8571
27.7778% 0.8333
27.7778% 0.8333
27.7778% 0.8333
27.2727% 0.8182
23.3333% 0.7000
22.2222% 0.6667
22.2222% 0.6667
19.0476% 0.5714
16.6667% 0.5000
14.8148% 0.4444
14.8148% 0.4444
14.2857% 0.4286
10.0000% 0.3000
4.7619% 0.1429
PA PPM
80.0000% 2.4000
79.1667% 2.3750
72.2222% 2.1667
71.4286% 2.1429
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
61.9048% 1.8571
61.1111% 1.8333
58.3333% 1.7500
55.5556% 1.6667

Place
50
50
54
54
54
57
58
58
60
60
60
60
60
60
66
67
68
68
70
71
71
71
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
80
82
83
84

Place
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: Purple Tier

09381
10482
97973
00931
04555
06558
07902
03720
05065
97973
03511
04517
01651
06932
01749

Michael
Michael
Peter
Joe
Martin
Timothy
Greg
Albert
Richard
Peter
Brad
Gabriel
Glen
Peter
Tom

Cerullo
Zaboth
Rodela
Barrios
Hall
Jarvis
Wallace
Vasquez
Flood
Rodela
McKenzie
Giannetti
Shouse
Gonzalez
Knight

SL Tier: Red Tier
Marvin BenjanVentura

10099
10388
09910
09212
09720
12125
06238
13572
09196
09713
03448
06568
10339
11436
10519
80258
08005
09731
09825
06433
42820
09372
05160
09583
08937
04286
10046
10120
10466
10069
01628

Michael
Brian
Kevin
Richard
Brian
Otaru
Andrew
James
Moses
Mark
Troy
Chris
Keoni
Brandon
Todd
John
Chris
Marc
George
Brandon
Jessie
Mark
Sean
Christopher
Steven
Bac
Willie
Daniel
Ricardo
Michael

Kennedy
Kleber

Dun

Parry
Martin
Ommanney
Sellers
Ryan

Ulloa
Pimentel
Martin
Sharp
Misajon
Provencio
Ball

Lynn
Baker
Cohen
Bedros
Halpner
Duarte
Maikoski
Poynter
Clarke
Poynter
Tran
Metcalf
Pena

De La Torre
Shoemaker
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

3 01114  Chasing Holes
5 04103 Tight Rack
4 04305 Hedz Up!l
5 01203 Group Therapy
4 04405 The Hive
4 01107 Brockstars
6 02208 Pho Cue!
4 04404 Jacks Queens & Jokers
5 01209 The Blue Turtles!
3 04210 Rackless Behaviorl!
3 02103 Pocket Wars
3 01211 American Pride
3 02201  Our Balls Itch Too
3 01109 Rack'Em!
2 04203 Danny K's!!
MW Team # Team Name
5 01202 D3ad In Da Hol3!!!
10 02203 Hog Wild
6 04108 Money Shot
6 04106 Breaking Scissor Hands
6 04107 Pool Tang Clan!!!!!
7 04403 No Mercy!
8 04211  Dilly Dilly
5 01212 Dilly Dilly!
7 04402 The 86'd!
6 04307 Even Steven!!!
9 02107 JustFor Fun
7 02206 Won 'N' Done!!
7 02105  Stroke It, Don't Poke It
6 04106 Breaking Scissor Hands
5 05105 Dobby Stompers!
7 05107 The Moojer Nation!
5 01110 Oops
6 01105 Lobstrosities!!!!
5 02103 Pocket Wars
4 04109 Hooligans!
4 01102  Our Balls Itch!!!
9 05110 Taking Over
7 02108 Rack Busters
6 02102 Hey, Don't Miss
5 01201  Whore Island Ocelots
6 04106 Breaking Scissor Hands
5 04102 HitARaillll
5 01109 Rack'Em!
8 04304 Crackin Racks
5 02109 Box Of Chocolates
5 04306 Hedz Or Tales

Gender: All
PA PPM
55.5556% 1.6667
54.1667% 1.6250
52.3810% 1.5714
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
48.1481% 1.4444
47.6190% 1.4286
46.6667% 1.4000
44.4444% 1.3333
38.0952% 1.1429
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
33.3333% 1.0000
19.0476% 0.5714
PA PPM
77.7778% 2.3333
72.7273% 2.1818
72.2222% 2.1667
71.4286% 2.1429
71.4286% 2.1429
70.3704% 21111
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
63.3333% 1.9000
62.9630% 1.8889
62.5000% 1.8750
62.5000% 1.8750
62.5000% 1.8750
62.5000% 1.8750
61.9048% 1.8571
61.9048% 1.8571
61.1111% 1.8333
61.1111% 1.8333
61.1111% 1.8333
60.6061% 1.8182
60.0000% 1.8000
59.2593% 1.7778
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
57.1429% 1.7143

Place
13
15
16
17
17
17
20
21
22
23
24
25
25
25
28

Place
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: Red Tier

10129 Joshua
10322 Brandon
04254 Charles
08611 Kevin
05966 Craig
09680 Dave
09694 Robert
09719 Jerry
10242 Larry
10728 Jim

03889 Raymond

07158 Kevin
05216 Jamie
05328 lan
06433 George
00562 Richard
04476 Justin
09783 Jeffrey
10509 Marquice
87146 Fred
06433 George
02263 LeRoy
08932 Marisol
10003 Ronald
04880 Jeremy
01357 Rick
10422 Naga
04548 Gary
10209 Andre
07889 Krystle
08658 Shawn
09751 Michael
09640 Tim
10054 Luis
10339 Chris
11359 Kenneth
10718 Russell
10745 Edgardo
07259 Hector
09021 Michael
10475 David
10657 Frank
10069 Ricardo
03041 George
09865 Lance
03013 Jeff
07563 Jeremy

Duston
Norona
Spencer
Blake
Correia
Bakke
Chavez
Emery
Vieira
Lowman
Murrillo
Sharpe
Bernard
Dhabolt
Bedros
Clarens
Miller

Hill
Jennings
Sabino
Bedros
Menagh
Jordin
Kraft
Bustos
Walker
Dodda
Sabara
Morris
Magpayo
Williams
Ratanasurakarn
Simon
Vitela Jr
Sharp
Engstrom
Duke
Aguila’
Banderas
Drouin
Wurmbrand
Fujioka
De La Torre
Tabello
Torgerson
Frechette
Cooper
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Report By League
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8-Ball

MW Team # Team Name
01106  Sh!t Show
01104  Cheeky Chalkers!!!!!
04305 Hedz Up!i
01207  Lucky John's!
01111 Sticks Of Fury Redux
05101  Papa's Ball Breakers!
05111 Mixed Nutz
04402 The 86'd!
04304  Crackin Racks
04403 No Mercy!
02110  Scratch Our Balls
02103  Pocket Wars
01103  Holland Daze
04407  Shooters!
01101 The DePENdants
04201  Who Cares?
04212  That One Team!
04408 Nice Rack
01210  AllIMyFriendsAreWalkers!!
04210 Rackless Behavior!!
02112  Slop Kounts
05105 Dobby Stompers!
05101  Papa's Ball Breakers!
05106  Billiard Cosby!!!!
01203  Group Therapy
02109 Box Of Chocolates
02207 Nigelian's Monsters
02201  Our Balls Itch Too
04102  Hit A Rail'!!
01104  Cheeky Chalkers!!!!!
04301 No Worries
05111 Mixed Nutz
01102  Our Balls Itch!!!
04306 Hedz Or Tales
01115  Just The Tip!
01112  High 5's All Around!!!!!l
01204 TRBLMKRS $!l!
04403 No Mercy!
04306 Hedz Or Tales
02109 Box Of Chocolates
02202 Balls In Hand
01202 D3ad In Da Hol3!!!
04201  Who Cares?
04301  No Worries
05108 The Incorrigibles!
04211 Dilly Dilly
01113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut!

Gender: All
PA PPM  Place
57.1429% 1.7143 31
57.1429% 1.7143 31
57.1429% 1.7143 31
55.5556% 1.6667 35
55.5556% 1.6667 35
55.5556% 1.6667 35
55.5556% 1.6667 35
55.5556% 1.6667 35
55.5556% 1.6667 35
54.5455% 1.6364 41
54.1667% 1.6250 42
54.1667% 1.6250 42
54.1667% 1.6250 42
54.1667% 1.6250 42
54.1667% 1.6250 42
53.3333% 1.6000 47
53.3333% 1.6000 47
52.7778% 1.5833 49
52.3810% 1.5714 50
52.3810% 1.5714 50
51.8519% 1.5556 52
51.8519% 1.5556 52
51.8519% 1.5556 52
51.5152% 1.5455 55
50.0000% 1.5000 56
50.0000% 1.5000 56
50.0000% 1.5000 56
50.0000% 1.5000 56
50.0000% 1.5000 56
50.0000% 1.5000 56
50.0000% 1.5000 56
50.0000% 1.5000 56
50.0000% 1.5000 56
50.0000% 1.5000 56
50.0000% 1.5000 56
50.0000% 1.5000 56
50.0000% 1.5000 56
50.0000% 1.5000 56
48.4848% 1.4545 70
48.1481% 1.4444 71
48.1481% 1.4444 71
47.6190% 1.4286 73
47.6190% 1.4286 73
47.6190% 1.4286 73
47.6190% 1.4286 73
46.6667% 1.4000 77
46.6667% 1.4000 77
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: Red Tier
91115 Maureen Kelly
08833 Alex Navarro
10099 Marvin BenjamVentura
10634 Jeremiah Kehret

10357 Warner Prodan
10422 Naga Dodda
08915 Jeremy O'Hara
02622 Thomas Montgomery
06277 Robert Jackson
95201 Miranda Carlson
10395 John Retterson
10617 Eric Magana
07914 Maurice Droessler
08163 Michael Daffer
10220 Travis LeCompte
09436 Justin Richardson
03712 James Kelly
10492 Eric Tietz
04536 Alex Owen
09654 David Perez Jr
04235 John Pompeo
09385 Chris Claxton
03172 Al Martinez

03889 Raymond Murrillo

06933 Raymond Del Puerto
10744 Robert Rice Jr
03946 Clifford Knox
02791 Trang Tran-Sims
10023 Joseph Dietrich
05305 George Young
10191 Chad Woodruff
10475 David Wurmbrand
10640 Roy Atkins Jr
09412 Paul James
09029 Tony Nguyen
10333 Jeffrey Teer
10621 Jeremy Hirt
06717 Jeff Zwetsch
02542 Steven Ashlock
04840 Heather Green-Brooks
85167 Michael Fowler
08006 Brenda Bent
80090 Arnulfo Ruiz
00449 Omaira Abreu
07243 Shea Daly
05986 Nicholas Heckert
10493 Kevin Bussey
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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04404
01210
02204
02204
04408
01211

04302
02101
05103
01115
01109
05106
02206
04402
04405
04202
01110
01203
02205
05102
01106
05111

02108
01110
05108
04405
01201
02105
04108
01103
04407
01212
04401
01209
01212
02210
01205
04208
01108
04407
04407
01107
05113
02205
01105
02107
01205

Jacks Queens & Jokers

AllMyFriendsAreWalkers!!
May The Cue Be With You!
May The Cue Be With You!

Nice Rack
American Pride
In The Hole

Ball Breakers
Pocket Pool!
Just The Tip!
Rack 'Em!
Billiard Cosby!!!!
Won 'N' Donel!
The 86'd!

The Hive

The Pit Of Misery!!
Oops

Group Therapy
Holy Toledo!

Shlt Show

Mixed Nutz

Rack Busters

Oops

The Incorrigibles!
The Hive

Whore Island Ocelots
Stroke It, Don't Poke It
Money Shot

Holland Daze
Shooters!

Dilly Dilly!

Strictly Business

The Blue Turtles!
Dilly Dilly!

Right On Cue!

Cues Your Daddy!!
Shenanigans!
Shooters!
Shooters!
Brockstars

Time 4 Sum Aksion
Holy Toledo!

Gender: All
PA PPM
46.1538% 1.3846
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.4545% 1.3636
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
43.3333% 1.3000
43.3333% 1.3000
43.3333% 1.3000
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
40.7407% 1.2222
40.7407% 1.2222
40.0000% 1.2000
40.0000% 1.2000
40.0000% 1.2000
40.0000% 1.2000
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.8889% 1.1667
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
38.0952% 1.1429
37.5000% 1.1250
37.5000% 1.1250
37.0370% 1.1111
37.0370% 1.1

Place
79
80
80
80
80
80
85
86
86
86
86
86
91
91
91
94
94
96
96
96
99
99

101
101
101
101
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
122
122
124
124
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: Red Tier

09794 Victoria Wood
08627 David Werner
04187 Craig Simpson
09990 Allan Ojerio
02065 Robert Naversen
SL Tier: Yellow Tier
04082 Gabriel Early
10122 Blake Johnson
10416 Janene Chavez
10630 Ashley Skocilic
09911 Steve Holbert
05237 Tyler Ekstein
09578 DuNay White
02507 Christina Masters
05970 David Saldana
09550 Halo Bontley
10284 Melissa Cortes
10347 Dustin Liccardo
10712 Fredric Robart
08985 Philip Topham
08100 Spring Jaentsch
09527 Carlos Garcia
04212 Mark Krug
00001 Diana Cooney
09350 John Park
90561 David Martinez
80387 Daniel Delgado
08209 Bryan Perez
09947 Derek Mallory
89741 Cassie Ross
11485 Austin Rozinka
08859 Daniel Hesse
10390 Brent Wolf
09974 James Jones
06436 Elizabeth Hardway
10734 Wei Song
06501 Kimberly Nichols
10559 Matthew Otto
07312 Sandy Whiteside
07212 Christine Rodriguez
10719 Jennifer Teruya
02785 Lori Meyers
06731 Ernie Robinson
08100 Spring Jaentsch
09216 David Valenzuela
11419 Laszlo Biro
11499 John Beltran
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

4 01113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut!
4 01109 Rack'Em!
4 04206 Al Balls And A Rack!
4 05107 The Moojer Nation!
5 04209 Twisted Bears
MW Team # Team Name
5 04204 Whiskey Business
4 04302 InThe Hole
5 01103 Holland Daze
5 01114  Chasing Holes
6 04108 Money Shot
8 04201 Who Cares?
8 04106 Breaking Scissor Hands
6 02106 BadaBing
7 02103 Pocket Wars
6 02109 Box Of Chocolates
5 02106 Bada Bing
6 01205 #FAFOIIN
6 04207 Rack & Balls
6 04404 Jacks Queens & Jokers
5 01112  High 5's All Around!!!!!l
9 04208 Cues Your Daddy!!
7 02102 Hey, Don't Miss
6 04404 Jacks Queens & Jokers
7 04407  Shooters!
6 05113 Time 4 Sum Aksion
6 05113 Time 4 Sum Aksion
6 02208 Pho Cue!
5 04203 DannyK's!!
4 04303 La Resistance!
8 01101 The DePENdants
6 01209 The Blue Turtles!
6 02205 Holy Toledo!
6 04103 Tight Rack
6 04408 Nice Rack
5 04110 Fresh Ballz $!!!!
4 01206 Whammy's
5 01212 Dilly Dilly!
6 04203 DannyK's!!
5 04403 No Mercy!
6 01204 TRBLMKRS $!!!
4 01206 Whammy's
5 01203 Group Therapy
4 02111 Chalk Is Cheap
5 05101 Papa's Ball Breakers!
5 02202 Balls In Hand
5 02202 Balls In Hand

Gender: All
PA PPM
37.0370% 1.1111
37.0370% 1.1
36.6667% 1.1000
36.6667% 1.1000
36.3636% 1.0909
PA PPM
77.7778% 2.3333
77.7778% 2.3333
72.2222% 2.1667
72.2222% 2.1667
71.4286% 2.1429
70.3704% 21111
70.0000% 2.1000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
66.6667% 2.0000
63.6364% 1.9091
62.9630% 1.8889
62.9630% 1.8889
62.9630% 1.8889
62.9630% 1.8889
62.5000% 1.8750
61.9048% 1.8571
61.9048% 1.8571
61.1111% 1.8333
60.6061% 1.8182
59.2593% 1.7778
59.2593% 1.7778
59.2593% 1.7778
59.2593% 1.7778
59.2593% 1.7778
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
58.3333% 1.7500
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143
57.1429% 1.7143

Place
124
124
128
128
130

Place
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: Yellow Tier

07432 John Gianozakos
08731 Ryan Nishimura
10174 Chris Alfante
10564 Dan Blake
01658 Brenda Kirby
10039 Paul Brillakis
10282 Cody Kemp
00324 Mike Wagner
09973 Ken Ellis
10566 Hugo Cruz
10641 Logan Pulizzi
10332 George Mason
10245 James Bausch
01409 Aaron Washington
10727 Eric Kim
09334 Andrew Lidwin
93669 Keith Wilper
04856 Melvin Mickler
10596 Hailey Herbertz
50577 Vernard Madden
03967 Leasa Eddy
05156 Chandler Escota
80290 Bob Baker
04910 Yvette Ocegueda
10751 James Baker
00332 Michelle Holtz
50577 Vernard Madden
03796 Eliacer Ochoa
10020 Derek Milburn
08765 James Myers
08113 Phillip Thompson
10594 William Hardesty
00994 Michael Nixon
10886 Kelly Graham
00212 Devon Koster
09600 Richard Singleton
11365 Jose Chavez
10045 Jim Carlson
10115 Travis Mossbarger
04868 Kelly Oberbeck
09153 Adam Martinez
80217 Christopher Leamons
11627 Ginger Andres
10669 Tom Brown
03569 Rafael Duran Jr
10047 Devin Seaver
90364 Diane Tice
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Report By League

8-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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02101
01110
01202
01207
02106
02103
02113
04209
04103
04210
04108
05106
01114
01106
02209
04301
02207
01111

02102
04209
02105
04101
05107
04306
04403
02108
02104
04210
04102
01108
05102
01207
02108
02105
02110
01205
02104
04103
04109
02101
05108
05107
01104
05106
01208
04102
05107

Ball Breakers
Oops

Lucky John's!

Bada Bing

Pocket Wars

Love A Perfect Rack!!
Twisted Bears
Tight Rack
Rackless Behaviorl!
Money Shot

Billiard Cosby!!!!
Chasing Holes

Shlt Show

No Worries
Nigelian's Monsters
Sticks Of Fury Redux
Hey, Don't Miss
Twisted Bears
Stroke It, Don't Poke It
Lot Of Green!!

The Moojer Nation!
Hedz Or Tales

No Mercy!

Rack Busters

Dead Pool

Rackless Behaviorl!
Hit A Rail!!!
Shenanigans!

Lucky John's!

Rack Busters

Stroke It, Don't Poke It
Scratch Our Balls

Dead Pool

Tight Rack
Hooligans!

Ball Breakers

The Incorrigibles!
The Moojer Nation!

Billiard Cosby!!!!
Unbroken

Hit A Rail!!!

The Moojer Nation!

Gender: All
PA PPM
56.6667% 1.7000
56.6667% 1.7000
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
55.5556% 1.6667
54.5455% 1.6364
54.1667% 1.6250
54.1667% 1.6250
54.1667% 1.6250
53.3333% 1.6000
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
52.3810% 1.5714
51.8519% 1.5556
51.8519% 1.5556
51.8519% 1.5556
51.8519% 1.5556
51.8519% 1.5556
51.5152% 1.5455
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000
50.0000% 1.5000

Place
42
42
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
44
57
58
58
58
61
62
62
62
62
62
67
67
67
67
67
72
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: Yellow Tier

10074
06036
07120
10187
07445
11627
09914
04212
09642
09334
10739
06754
10628
07460
09540
08657
04184
04934
08729
10234
02526
06207
03654
06500
08971
09036
49211
09335
09354
09996
10611
01843
10704
10608
10624
10628
10667
09529
10569
06670
00212
09165
09141

Jill

Julie
Paul
Pauline
John
Ginger
Derek
Mark
Tim
Andrew
Matt
Joel
Joseph
Daniel
Samantha
James
Woodrow
Dan
Jonathan
David
Nick
Jairus
Jason
Michael
Harry
Timothy
Bien
Mark
Michael
Joseph
Giovanni
Jeff
James
Bryan
Rob
Joseph
Alex
Mikey
David
James
Devon
David
James

Brunette
Cooper
Borgstedt
Altergott
Warrick
Andres
Robertson
Krug
McConaha
Lidwin
Tonetti
Lopez
Jones
Valenzuela
Dowd
O'Connor
Meade
Jacobson
Smith
Chavez
Coglianese
Nava
Ferry
McMahon
Daniels
Mulcahey
Nguyen
Kirkland
Jordin
Kaious
Castaneda
Jaster
Ferrer
Nguyen
Daggett
Jones
Perez
Galvan
Pleitez
DeSantis Il
Koster
Perez
Murrillo
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Report By League

8-Ball

MW Team # Team Name
02203  Hog Wild
01113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut!
04407  Shooters!
04302 In The Hole
01201  Whore Island Ocelots
02107  Just For Fun
04108 Money Shot
01107  Brockstars
01114  Chasing Holes
05109 Menace To Sobriety!!!l!
04304  Crackin Racks
02208 Pho Cuel!
02102 Hey, Don't Miss
02201  Our Balls Itch Too
04212  That One Team!
05105 Dobby Stompers!
04211 Dilly Dilly
04104  Sixty-Two Fifty
01209  The Blue Turtles!
01201  Whore Island Ocelots
02101  Ball Breakers
02208 Pho Cuel!
04109 Hooligans!
04101 Lot Of Green!!
04206  All Balls And A Rack!
04209 Twisted Bears
01104  Cheeky Chalkers!!!!
05104 The Wanderers
05101  Papa's Ball Breakers!
01201  Whore Island Ocelots
01202 D3ad In Da Hol3!!
02206  Won 'N' Done!!
04206  All Balls And A Rack!
04205 Molon Labe!
04205 Molon Labe!
01114  Chasing Holes
01212  Dilly Dilly!
04107  Pool Tang Clan!!!!!
05110  Taking Over
04404  Jacks Queens & Jokers
01113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut!
05102 Los Borachos!!!i
04401  Strictly Business

A bbb bdboowdbrrbrb,oopbrpbdbbdbdrppdppbpboaoonNMNPPOO2 PO PO DDA SMADdDO0OO00oO0oo

Gender: All
PA PPM
48.4848% 1.4545
48.1481% 1.4444
48.1481% 1.4444
48.1481% 1.4444
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.6190% 1.4286
47.2222% 1.4167
46.6667% 1.4000
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.8333% 1.3750
45.4545% 1.3636
45.4545% 1.3636
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44 .4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
44.4444% 1.3333
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.8571% 1.2857
42.4242% 1.2727
42.4242% 1.2727
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500
41.6667% 1.2500

Place
89
90
90
90
93
93
93
93
93
98
99

100
100
100
100
100
105
105
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
126
126
128
128
128
128
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: Black Tier

06499
00881
00931
09337
06558
06600
06030
10388
00881
09953
04235
05257
03668
01255
03036
07158
01275
08663
09386
04187
00627
10359
03913
09861
08937
09381
10455
06729
42820
03511
05306
09830
06841
02639
85006
05216
90042
05216
11093
06499
07254
09212
09583
00232
16336
06932
06981

Trevor
Bruce
Joe
Rogeur
Timothy
Johnny
Sean
Michael
Bruce
Tanner
John
Dale
Sean
Dale
Tony
Kevin
Andrew
Marco
Geno
Craig
Sundown
David
Lisa
Peter Keith
Christopher
Michael
Matthew
Brian
Brandon
Brad
Armando
Dennis
Dale
Keith
Jon
Jamie
Andy
Jamie
Ulysses
Trevor
Lena
Kevin
Sean
Phill
Daniel
Peter
Richard

Whitworth
Bebee
Barrios
Habachiy
Jarvis
Aioanei
Brown
Kennedy
Bebee
Paul
Pompeo
Austin
Fox
Caprio
Vega
Sharpe
Dehritz
Cerullo
Pastrano
Simpson
Wessels
Goddard
Sorbel
Vibal
Clarke
Cerullo
Skinas
Haber
Halpner
McKenzie
Saldana
Snavely
Bean
Hubbert
Timberlake
Bernard
Fox
Bernard
Ruiz
Whitworth
Murrillo
Dun
Poynter
Sheldon
Venable
Gonzalez
Calabuig
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Report By League

9-Ball

MW Team # Team Name
95302 The Ric Flairs
91108  Shenanigans
95106  Pooligans!
93107 Hook Em Shnookum
91107  Brockstars
95109 Right On Cue!
91102  Our Balls Itch
95103 Hog Wild Tool!
95210 2 Drunks And Whomever
93107 Hook Em Shnookum
91106  Sh!t Show
91103  Holland Daze
95210 2 Drunks And Whomever
95206 Gotcha
93104  Rack-N-Roll!
95207 Whatever Works
95203 Chalk And Awe!
91114  Chasing Holes
93106  Team Geno!
95208 7 Ate 9!
95107  Scooby Pool Gang
93102  Strokers
95101  Wait For It...
95103 Hog Wild Too!!
95105 C U Next Thursday
91114  Chasing Holes
93104 Rack-N-Roll!
95102 Dark Horse!!
91102  Our Balls Itch
95207 Whatever Works
95303  Surf City Sharks!!!
93103  Brique N Run!!
91101  The DePENdants
93103  Brique N Run!!
95108 | See Dead Balls
91103 Holland Daze
91115  Just The Tip
95205  Slate Ninjas!!
95107  Scooby Pool Gang
91102  Our Balls Itch
91110  Oops
91106  Sh!t Show
91107  Brockstars
95202 Cueless Kidz!
91105  Lobstrosities
91109 Rack'Em
95209 Chalk Blockers
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Gender: All
PA PPM  Place

75.0000%  15.0000 1

73.1250%  14.6250 2
65.6250%  13.1250 3
65.5000%  13.1000 4
64.1667%  12.8333 5
64.0000%  12.8000 6
63.3333%  12.6667 7
62.5000%  12.5000 8
62.1429% 12.4286 9
61.6667%  12.3333 10
61.4286%  12.2857 11
60.8333% 12.1667 12
60.5556%  12.1111 13
59.4444%  11.8889 14
59.2857%  11.8571 15
58.5714%  11.7143 16
57.5000%  11.5000 17
57.5000%  11.5000 17
57.2727%  11.4545 19
57.2222%  11.4444 20
56.6667%  11.3333 21
56.2500%  11.2500 22
55.0000%  11.0000 23
55.0000%  11.0000 23
54.2857%  10.8571 25
54.1667%  10.8333 26
53.1250%  10.6250 27
51.8182%  10.3636 28
50.8333%  10.1667 29
50.5556%  10.1111 30
50.0000%  10.0000 31
50.0000%  10.0000 31
49.4444% 9.8889 33
49.1667% 9.8333 34
48.7500% 9.7500 35
48.5714% 9.7143 36
47.8571% 9.5714 37
46.4286% 9.2857 38
45.0000% 9.0000 39
45.0000% 9.0000 39
45.0000% 9.0000 39
45.0000% 9.0000 39
44.1667% 8.8333 43
43.1250% 8.6250 44
42.7778% 8.5556 45
40.6250% 8.1250 46
40.0000% 8.0000 47
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Report By League

Summer 2018 Gender: All
9-Ball
SL Tier: Black Tier SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place
10019 David Boardman 7 6 2 95304 The Degenerates 40.0000% 8.0000 47
04795 Kenny Rossi 6 7 2 95105 C U Next Thursday 38.5714% 7.7143 49
06273 Bryan Follette 6 7 2 91104 Cheeky Chalkers 37.8571% 7.5714 50
10982 Mike Sans Soucie 6 9 2 95108 | See Dead Balls 37.7778% 7.5556 51
06273 Bryan Follette 6 6 2 95101 Wait For It... 35.0000% 7.0000 52
80235 Christopher McClelland 6 7 2 91104 Cheeky Chalkers 34.2857%  6.8571 53
04611 Bradley Hauser 7 6 2 95203 Chalk And Awe! 34.1667%  6.8333 54
01339 Alex Rodriguez 7 9 2 95109 Right On Cue! 31.1111% 6.2222 55
SL Tier: Green Tier SL MP MW Team # Team Name PA PPM Place

10672 Chris Hannum 3 6 6 95107 Scooby Pool Gang 70.0000%  14.0000 1
09805 Michelle Viele 3 8 6 93104 Rack-N-Roll! 67.5000%  13.5000 2
11627 Ginger Andres 3 7 5 91104 Cheeky Chalkers 65.7143%  13.1429 3
08136 Jack Hagerman 3 9 7 95202 Cueless Kidz! 65.0000%  13.0000 4
09641 Melissa Montague 2 6 4 91102  Our Balls Itch 64.1667%  12.8333 5
10490 Sarah Craig 2 9 8 95302 The Ric Flairs 63.3333% 12.6667 6
90084 Jennifer Canfield 2 6 4 91115  JustThe Tip 62.5000% 12.5000 7
01409 Aaron Washington 3 6 5 91106  Sh!t Show 62.5000%  12.5000 7
07509 June Garbayo 3 8 5 95207 Whatever Works 61.8750% 12.3750 9
10436 Christopher Salisbury 3 8 6 93102  Strokers 61.8750% 12.3750 9
09597 Philip Roberts 3 11 7 95303  Surf City Sharks!!! 61.3636%  12.2727 11
10505 Angelina Figueroa 2 8 6 95209 Chalk Blockers 61.2500%  12.2500 12
01413 Timothy Heggem 2 7 5 91112  High 5's All Around 60.7143%  12.1429 13
10387 Kyle Smith 3 8 6 95201 PBR Ballers!! 60.0000%  12.0000 14
10396 Tiffani Engstrom 2 6 4 91112  High 5's All Around 60.0000%  12.0000 14
10721 Chrystal Ulferts 2 6 4 95107 Scooby Pool Gang 60.0000%  12.0000 14
08754 Suzanne Bent 2 7 5 91107 Brockstars 57.8571% 11.5714 17
08514 Adam Martin 3 12 8 93104 Rack-N-Roll! 57.5000%  11.5000 18
10298 Haley Giwoff 1 8 5 95307 Land Sharks 57.5000%  11.5000 18
10340 John Martin 2 10 6 91108 Shenanigans 57.5000%  11.5000 18
10598 Sabrina Truijillo 2 6 4 93107 Hook Em Shnookum 57.5000% 11.5000 18
07939 Sandra Oliff 3 8 6 95105 C U Next Thursday 56.8750%  11.3750 22
09384 Kevin Rosen 2 7 4 93102  Strokers 56.4286%  11.2857 23
10724 Joyce Knight 2 7 4 91106  Shl!t Show 56.4286%  11.2857 23
06989 Krystle Brown 3 10 7 95203 Chalk And Awe! 55.5000%  11.1000 25
10128 Pauline Munoz 2 8 4 95207 Whatever Works 55.0000%  11.0000 26
10500 Julio Garcia 2 9 5 95108 | See Dead Balls 55.0000%  11.0000 26
10571 Joshua Ludy 2 9 4 95204 It's Dunn 55.0000%  11.0000 26
09507 Ursula Green 3 10 5 95201 PBR Ballers!! 55.0000%  11.0000 26
10709 Bryon Morales 2 6 3 95304 The Degenerates 55.0000%  11.0000 26
10034 Nicholas Wiersema 3 10 6 95105 C U Next Thursday 54.5000% 10.9000 31
08261 Wendy Coyne 3 8 4 91113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut 54.3750%  10.8750 32
09781 Brigitte Cerullo 2 8 5 91114  Chasing Holes 54.3750%  10.8750 32
10176 Bryant Schroder 3 12 7 93103 Brique N Run!! 54.1667%  10.8333 34
10465 Ronda Johnson 3 10 6 93108 9 Balls Deep 54.0000% 10.8000 35
09922 Unique Perez 2 10 5 93103 Brique N Run!! 53.5000% 10.7000 36
10362 Luis Alvis 3 10 5 93106 Team Geno! 53.5000% 10.7000 36
09218 Elizabeth Willis 3 6 3 91105 Lobstrosities 53.3333% 10.6667 38
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: Green Tier

04856 Melvin Mickler
05946 Erin Kelly
09781 Brigitte Cerullo
10245 James Bausch
10505 Angelina Figueroa
06819 John De Leon
10323 Elizabeth Rooney
10500 Julio Garcia
10152 Jennifer Leonhardi
09034 Crystina Marquina
10730 Nick Nanfito
07270 Linda Werner
10436 Christopher Salisbury
08856 Marci Hamilton
09971 Eduardo Garcia-Escoto
09979 Cindy Houchen
10627 Edward Lindstedt
00472 James Conner Il
09190 John Rossbach
10635 Alexis Montijo
09059 Stephanie Sierota
09419 James Smith
09661 Spencer Noteboom
11438 Jessica Santy
80372 Lindsey Garcia
00010 Julia Ung
10670 Christian Chavez
10288 Kathy Timms
08905 Kymberley  Mickler
09348 Vicky Sunseri
07962 Krista Ikai
10284 Melissa Cortes
06730 Cathie Meister
05991 Carly Link
10742 Jenny Schnakenberg
10502 Ray Herzog
11842 Jim Pittman
06156 Staci Leary
09540 Samantha Dowd
10676 Eunis Christensen
10367 Kevin Ashford
06501 Kimberly Nichols
01167 Steven Winnat
10705 Christina Lichtenthaler
10547 Angela King
07140 Leslie Balter
01283 Mark Heiberger
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Report By League

9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
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91111

95305
95206
95204
91106
95202
95201
91101
95301
93108
95109
91109
95208
95306
93102
95102
95204
95109
95207
95103
91102
93102
91107
95201
91104
91101
93102
95208
91111

91113
95105
95203
95102
95203
93107
93107
93102
95303
95105
91103
95201
95105
91115
95301
95109
91109
95306

Sticks Of Fury Redux
AA Was Full!
Gotcha

It's Dunn

Sh!t Show
Cueless Kidz!
PBR Ballers!!

The DePENdants
Scratch The Felt!!!
9 Balls Deep
Right On Cue!
Rack 'Em

7 Ate 9!

Ball In Hand
Strokers

Dark Horse!!

It's Dunn

Right On Cue!
Whatever Works
Hog Wild Too!!
Our Balls ltch
Strokers
Brockstars

PBR Ballers!!
Cheeky Chalkers
The DePENdants
Strokers

7 Ate 9!

Sticks Of Fury Redux

RockOutWithYourChalkOut

C U Next Thursday
Chalk And Awe!
Dark Horse!!

Chalk And Awe!
Hook Em Shnookum
Hook Em Shnookum
Strokers

Surf City Sharks!!!

C U Next Thursday
Holland Daze

PBR Ballers!!

C U Next Thursday
Just The Tip

Scratch The Felt!!!
Right On Cue!

Rack 'Em

Ball In Hand

Gender: All

PA PPM
53.1250%  10.6250
52.7778%  10.5556
52.7273%  10.5455
52.5000%  10.5000
52.5000%  10.5000
52.2727%  10.4545
52.1429%  10.4286
51.8750%  10.3750
51.6667%  10.3333
51.4286%  10.2857
51.4286%  10.2857
51.2500%  10.2500
51.1111%  10.2222
51.1111%  10.2222
51.1111%  10.2222
50.7143%  10.1429
50.5556%  10.1111
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
49.5000% 9.9000
49.1667% 9.8333
48.8889% 9.7778
48.7500% 9.7500
48.5714% 9.7143
47.8571% 9.5714
47.7778% 9.5556
47.5000% 9.5000
47.2222% 9.4444
46.8750% 9.3750
46.5000% 9.3000
46.2500% 9.2500
46.1111% 9.2222
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
44.4444% 8.8889
44.2857% 8.8571
44.2857% 8.8571
44.2857% 8.8571
43.7500% 8.7500
43.5714% 8.7143
43.3333% 8.6667

Place
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
51
51
51
54
55
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
77
79
80
80
80
83
84
85
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: Green Tier

11380 Lacy Valencia
01731 Romany Pappas
10158 Megan McArthur
05780 Bianca Bernard
10133 Joshua Coontz
43378 Christina Garcia
05816 Christy Zwetsch
09837 Katie Holeman
00882 Julie Bebee
10630 Ashley Skocilic
01658 Brenda Kirby
10125 Philip Valle
05780 Bianca Bernard
10696 Katie Kraydich
11480 Delphia McCarty
90204 Rosalinda Sabori
10737 Laura Lawther
10651 Jasmine Rivera
11500 Matthew Tracy
04433 LeAnne Hardy
09555 Marisa Scirica
09395 Maree Richards
10184 Jesse Solorio
08852 Jennifer Hunter
10311 Elizabeth Valle
09936 Stephanie Topete
06317 Jon-Paul Olivas
09206 April Miller
08852 Jennifer Hunter

SL Tier: White Tier

12121 Victor Burke
10191 Chad Woodruff
06649 Taina Hyvren
07226 Ariane Endsley
04212 Mark Krug
10731 Anand Bhonge
10464 Patrick Rivera
10448 Aaron Kennedy
03712 James Kelly
10776 Joshua Kasen
10395 John Retterson
10628 Joseph Jones
09721 Danny Volpe
09592 Jeremy Spencer
10475 David Wurmbrand
10531 Gordon Edwards
10069 Ricardo De La Torre
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Report By League

9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name
4 93104 Rack-N-Roll!
3 95206 Gotcha
4 95204 It's Dunn
2 91103 Holland Daze
1 93106 Team Geno!
1 91104  Cheeky Chalkers
3 95104 RakPak
17 91111 Sticks Of Fury Redux
3 95210 2 Drunks And Whomever
2 91114  Chasing Holes
3 95203 Chalk And Awe!
2 95106 Pooligans!
4 95205 Slate Ninjas!!
3 93108 9 Balls Deep
3 95305 AAWas Full!
3 93105 Underrated
3 91105 Lobstrosities
2 91110  Oops
3 95205 Slate Ninjas!!
2 95208 7Ate9!
1 95105 C U Next Thursday
2 95307 Land Sharks
1 95106 Pooligans!
3 95210 2 Drunks And Whomever
1 95106 Pooligans!
1 93104 Rack-N-Roll!
1 93106 Team Geno!
0 91105 Lobstrosities
0 91108 Shenanigans
MW Team # Team Name
6 91115  Just The Tip
6 95204 It's Dunn
5 95102 Dark Horse!!
5 95104 Rak Pak
7 91107  Brockstars
5 95303  Surf City Sharks!!!
7 93103 Brique N Run!!
5 95103 Hog Wild Too!!
6 91110 Oops
5 95108 | See Dead Balls
4 91109 Rack'Em
4 91114  Chasing Holes
9 93101  The Mutha Chuckas
8 95209 Chalk Blockers
6 95107 Scooby Pool Gang
5 95201 PBR Ballers!!
7 95101  Wait For It...

Gender: All
PA PPM
43.3333% 8.6667
42.7778% 8.5556
42.5000% 8.5000
42.5000% 8.5000
42.5000% 8.5000
42.5000% 8.5000
42.2222% 8.4444
41.6667% 8.3333
40.7143% 8.1429
40.7143% 8.1429
40.0000% 8.0000
40.0000% 8.0000
40.0000% 8.0000
40.0000% 8.0000
40.0000% 8.0000
39.6154% 7.9231
39.2857% 7.8571
39.1667% 7.8333
38.5714% 7.7143
37.5000% 7.5000
36.2500% 7.2500
36.1111% 7.2222
35.8333% 7.1667
35.3846% 7.0769
33.3333% 6.6667
31.6667% 6.3333
28.1250% 5.6250
27.8571% 5.5714
25.8333% 5.1667
PA PPM
70.8333%  14.1667
67.5000%  13.5000
67.1429%  13.4286
67.1429%  13.4286
66.8750%  13.3750
65.0000%  13.0000
64.3750% 12.8750
64.2857%  12.8571
63.7500%  12.7500
63.3333%  12.6667
63.3333% 12.6667
63.3333%  12.6667
63.1818% 12.6364
62.5000%  12.5000
61.8750% 12.3750
61.8750% 12.3750
61.0000%  12.2000

Place
85
87
88
88
88
88
92
93
94
94
96
96
96
96
96
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
M
112
113
114
Place
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: White Tier

89320
06733
09336
10127
25346
70083
03508
08765
10074
05970
09365
03308
04599
05237
04934
06277
49211
10120
08950
06474
06757
09155
10309
10339
08731
04644
10039
85167
07269
10519
11485
07563
09729
03946
10395
05370
08100
10327
10249
05156
10153
00194
06433
95201
06433
08880
10674

Jason
Victoria
Jeremy
Paul
James
Jose
Don
James
Jill
David
Kyle
Diana
Mike
Tyler
Dan
Robert
Bien
Willie
Ryan
Dan
Rici
Daniel
Kevin
Chris
Ryan
Nick
Paul
Michael
Gerald
Brandon
Austin
Jeremy
Diane
Clifford
John
Harry
Spring
Michael
Bryan
Chandler
Catherine
James
George
Miranda
George
David
Ben

De Anda
Bedrosian
Phipps
Munoz
Ashley
Vazquez
Frakes
Myers
Brunette
Saldana
Zwetsch
Will
Tubbiola
Ekstein
Jacobson
Jackson
Nguyen
Metcalf
Cottle
Green
Tipton
Duran
Cunningham
Sharp
Nishimura
Sosa
Brillakis
Fowler
Ohmer
Provencio
Rozinka
Cooper
Barbee
Knox
Retterson
Hess
Jaentsch
Butski
Branch
Escota
Cameron
Beggs
Bedros
Carlson
Bedros
Hester Jr
May
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Report By League

9-Ball

MW Team # Team Name
93105 Underrated
95102 Dark Horse!!
93108 9 Balls Deep
95207 Whatever Works
95302 The Ric Flairs
93105 Underrated
95104 Rak Pak
91108  Shenanigans
95103 Hog Wild Too!!
95207 Whatever Works
95104 Rak Pak
95302 The Ric Flairs
95203 Chalk And Awe!
95104 Rak Pak
95306 Ball In Hand
93104 Rack-N-Roll!
91104  Cheeky Chalkers
91109 Rack'Em
95204  It's Dunn
91111 Sticks Of Fury Redux
95202 Cueless Kidz!
93106  Team Geno!
95201 PBR Ballers!!
91115  Just The Tip
91110  Oops
95202 Cueless Kidz!
95207 Whatever Works
95204  It's Dunn
91109 Rack 'Em
93101  The Mutha Chuckas
91101  The DePENdants
91113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
95205  Slate Ninjas!!
95101  Wait For It...
95107  Scooby Pool Gang
95303  Surf City Sharks!!!
95209 Chalk Blockers
95201 PBR Ballers!!
95307 Land Sharks
95307 Land Sharks
95306 Ball In Hand
95307 Land Sharks
91101 The DePENdants
91115  Just The Tip
95202 Cueless Kidz!
91106  Sh!t Show
95301  Scratch The Felt!!!
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Gender: All
PA PPM
60.7692%  12.1538
60.7143%  12.1429
60.6250%  12.1250
60.0000%  12.0000
60.0000%  12.0000
59.5833%  11.9167
59.4444%  11.8889
59.4444%  11.8889
59.0909%  11.8182
58.5714% 11.7143
58.3333%  11.6667
57.8571% 11.5714
57.5000%  11.5000
57.5000%  11.5000
57.5000%  11.5000
57.2222%  11.4444
57.1429%  11.4286
56.8750%  11.3750
56.8182%  11.3636
56.6667%  11.3333
56.4286%  11.2857
56.4286%  11.2857
56.2500%  11.2500
56.2500%  11.2500
56.0000%  11.2000
55.8333%  11.1667
55.5000%  11.1000
55.0000%  11.0000
55.0000%  11.0000
55.0000%  11.0000
55.0000%  11.0000
54.5000%  10.9000
54.4444%  10.8889
54.0000%  10.8000
53.7500%  10.7500
53.7500%  10.7500
53.1818% 10.6364
53.1250% 10.6250
53.1250% 10.6250
52.8571% 10.5714
52.8571% 10.5714
52.5000%  10.5000
52.5000%  10.5000
52.5000%  10.5000
52.5000%  10.5000
52.5000%  10.5000
52.5000%  10.5000

Place
18
19
20
21
21
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
30
30
33
34
35
36
37
38
38
40
40
42
43
44
45
45
45
45
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
55
57
57
59
59
59
59
59
59

Printed 8/27/2018

Page 16 of 18



Report By League

Summer 2018

9-Ball

SL Tier: White Tier SL MP MW Team # Team Name
07243 Shea Daly 5 9 5 91105 Lobstrosities
05128 Preston Young 5 7 4 95304 The Degenerates
09153 Adam Martinez 4 13 7 93105 Underrated
07243 Shea Daly 5 6 3 95106 Pooligans!
08163 Michael Daffer 5 6 4 95302 The Ric Flairs
09713 Moses Ulloa 4 9 6 93107 Hook Em Shnookum
10416 Janene Chavez 4 6 4 95205 Slate Ninjas!!
05983 Brett Richardson 4 7 3 95305 AAWas Full!
10416 Janene Chavez 4 8 4 91103 Holland Daze
06731 Ernie Robinson 4 9 6 95102 Dark Horse!!
10425 Jason Hassan 4 6 3 95304 The Degenerates
04532 Renzo Buckingham 4 8 4 93103 Brique N Run!!
09578 DuNay White 4 10 5 95103 Hog Wild Too!!
07889 Krystle Magpayo 5 8 4 91104 Cheeky Chalkers
06500 Michael McMahon 4 9 5 95206 Gotcha
11071 Brandon Fierro 5 11 6 93105 Underrated
10032 Lester Simon 4 7 4 91102  Our Balls ltch
07188 Robin Hart 4 6 3 95208 7 Ate 9!
09794 Victoria Wood 4 10 5 91113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
06670 James DeSantis Il 5 9 5 95209 Chalk Blockers
09729 Diane Barbee 4 9 4 91103 Holland Daze
00562 Richard Clarens 4 10 6 95101 Wait For lt...
09527 Carlos Garcia 5 10 4 95104 Rak Pak
00212 Devon Koster 4 8 5 91113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
08657 James O'Connor 4 8 4 93101 The Mutha Chuckas
06036 Julie Cooper 5 10 5 91113  RockOutWithYourChalkOut
91115 Maureen Kelly 4 10 4 95304 The Degenerates
10302 Jamie Bjorklund 4 10 5 95301 Scratch The Felt!!!
09636 Todd Martinez 4 6 3 95108 | See Dead Balls
02272 Michael Turner 5 6 2 91107  Brockstars
06474 Dan Green 4 9 5 95205 Slate Ninjas!!
10886 Kelly Graham 4 6 3 91115  Just The Tip
09930 Troy Crossett 4 9 4 95306 Ball In Hand
08006 Brenda Bent 5 10 5 91107 Brockstars
10559 Matthew Otto 4 7 4 95107 Scooby Pool Gang
08627 David Werner 5 7 2 91109 Rack'Em
08752 Carla Parisi 4 8 4 95108 | See Dead Balls
09444 Troy McConaha 5 6 3 91114  Chasing Holes
11359 Kenneth Engstrom 4 6 2 91112  High 5's All Around
10129 Joshua Duston 5 8 4 91106  Shlt Show
07119 Adam Daley 4 9 4 95209 Chalk Blockers
10220 Travis LeCompte 5 6 2 95204 It's Dunn
11388 Thomas Corzine 4 9 4 91101 The DePENdants
10497 Charles Talbert 4 9 6 93101 The Mutha Chuckas
10332 George Mason 4 10 4 93101 The Mutha Chuckas
09866 Cathy Bjorklund 4 10 4 95301 Scratch The Felt!!!
01217 Brian Papke 4 7 3 95202 Cueless Kidz!

Gender: All
PA PPM
52.2222%  10.4444
52.1429%  10.4286
51.9231%  10.3846
51.6667%  10.3333
51.6667%  10.3333
51.6667%  10.3333
51.6667%  10.3333
51.4286%  10.2857
51.2500%  10.2500
51.1111%  10.2222
50.8333%  10.1667
50.6250%  10.1250
50.5000%  10.1000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
50.0000%  10.0000
49.5000% 9.9000
49.4444% 9.8889
49.4444% 9.8889
49.0000% 9.8000
49.0000%  9.8000
48.7500% 9.7500
48.7500% 9.7500
48.5000% 9.7000
48.5000% 9.7000
48.5000% 9.7000
48.3333% 9.6667
48.3333% 9.6667
48.3333% 9.6667
48.3333% 9.6667
48.3333% 9.6667
48.0000% 9.6000
47.8571% 9.5714
47.8571% 9.5714
47.5000% 9.5000
47.5000% 9.5000
47.5000% 9.5000
46.8750% 9.3750
46.6667% 9.3333
46.6667% 9.3333
46.6667% 9.3333
46.6667% 9.3333
46.5000% 9.3000
46.5000% 9.3000
46.4286% 9.2857

Place
65
66
67
68
68
68
68
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
78
78
78
83
84
84
86
86
88
88
90
90
90
93
93
93
93
93
98
99
99
101
101
101
104
105
105
105
105
109
109
M
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Summer 2018

SL Tier: White Tier

07918 Damon Tristan
09698 Cody Cromwell
04886 Kris Stover
05328 lan Dhabolt
07180 Gilbert Garza
02791 Trang Tran-Sims
07432 John Gianozakos
08662 Michael Vargas
08213 Howard Taylor
10667 Alex Perez
10322 Brandon Norona
01823 Faith Caprio
09021 Michael Drouin
06933 Raymond Del Puerto
08655 Jeanette Kinsler
03321 Andrea Billeb
03337 Jennifer Martinez
10020 Derek Milburn
10470 Brady Martinson

N
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—
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Report By League

9-Ball
MW Team # Team Name

N A WODNW®WWWPRWWWWWLWWLWWPRER W

93107
91102
95302
95101
95106
95306
95205
95305
95102
95107
91104
95206
91110
93108
93101
95203
93107
95304
95303

Hook Em Shnookum
Our Balls Itch

The Ric Flairs

Wait For It...
Pooligans!

Ball In Hand

Slate Ninjas!!

AA Was Full!

Dark Horse!!
Scooby Pool Gang
Cheeky Chalkers
Gotcha

Oops

9 Balls Deep

The Mutha Chuckas
Chalk And Awe!
Hook Em Shnookum
The Degenerates
Surf City Sharks!!!

Gender: All
PA PPM
46.2500% 9.2500
45.7143% 9.1429
45.6250% 9.1250
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
45.0000% 9.0000
44.4444% 8.8889
44.2857% 8.8571
44.2857% 8.8571
44.2857% 8.8571
44.1667% 8.8333
44.1667% 8.8333
43.7500% 8.7500
43.5714% 8.7143
43.3333% 8.6667
43.1250% 8.6250
43.0000% 8.6000
42.8571% 8.5714

Place
112
113
114
115
115
115
115
119
120
120
120
123
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
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